Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 11
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/02/2025
TIME: 02:33 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10308269

01/02/2025 02:19 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - 1D: 10308269
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 5745
0.30 7448
0.54 955
0.75 4233
0.98 9431
1.36 42950
1.42 762430
2528652

%
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Area
29513
37471
4594
41274
110308
140564
2164927
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